
RENFREW COUNTY DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

 ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TEACHERS

SALARY PAYMENT SCHEDULE SEPTEMBER 2011 TO JUNE 2012

Monthly Difference
Cummulative 

Difference

          Pay Date

Percent (per 

contract)

Days      
(per calendar)

Col. 2 Col. 3 Col.4 Col. 3 minus Col. 4

September 6 ,2011 8% 15.52 1 14.52 14.52

September 30 ,2011 8% 15.52 18 -2.48 12.04

October 28 ,2011 8% 15.52 20 -4.48 7.56

November 25 ,2011 8% 15.52 22 -6.48 1.08

December 23 ,2011 8% 15.52 17 -1.48 -0.40

January 26 ,2012 8% 15.52 17 -1.48 -1.88

February 3 -3.00 -4.88

Sub-total Semester One 48% 93.12 98 -4.88 -4.88

February 23 ,2012 8% 15.52 17 -1.48 -6.36

March 30 ,2012 8% 15.52 17 -1.48 -7.84

April 27 ,2012 8% 15.52 19 -3.48 -11.32

May 25 ,2012 8% 15.52 22 -6.48 -17.80

June 28 ,2012 20% 38.80 21 17.80 0.00

Sub-total Semester Two 52% 100.88 96 4.88 4.88

Total for School Year 100% 194 194 0 0

Please note:

If you will not be working the full school year or if you will be changing your percentage of full-time during 

the year next year (I.e. Maternity Leave), there will be a pay adjustment on your paycheque to pay you

for the actual days you will be teaching in the year

Days Paid More 
(Less) than 

Worked to Date

Days 
Taught/ 
Earned 

in Month

Salary Paid in Month

Column 1

Days Paid More 
(Less) than Worked 

in Month

6/29/2011 PAYSCH 11-12 -2


